Zaneen Group Inc. © 2026, T 1800-388-3382, F 416-247-9319, www.zaneen.com Page 1/2
Available for International specifications by adding ‘INT’ at the end of the existing Model #. For assistance on ‘custom’ specifications, contact zteam@zaneen.com.
In a constant effort to supply the best product, we reserve the right to change specifications or materials without notice. The most recent specification sheets are found at zaneen.com July 6, 2026, 10:07 pm
IC-143-15-42
base number
PROJECT
TYPE
SPECIFIER
QUANTITY
DATE
DESCRIPTION
Insulated Ceiling New Construction Recessed Frame Kit (143mm (5 5/8")), Max.
14.7W 350mA - Tri-Mode Dimming
1.To build a product code in our configurator select the specify button on the base model #
product page
2. To build a manual product code on this datasheet choose from the options listed below
in blue font and add the suffix to the base model #
GENERAL
Division: Architectural
PHYSICAL
Fixture Material: Metal
ELECTRICAL
Lamp Type: LED
Total Output Wattage (W): 8.4-14.7
Dimming: Tri-Mode (Non-Dimming and Phase Dimming (120Vac only) and 0-10V
Dimming)
Driver Type: Constant Current - Universal
Driver Class: Class 2
Input Voltage (V): 120 - 277
Constant Current (MA): 350
Constant Voltage (V): 28-42
Upon Request: 0-10Vdc dimming / Phase dimming @120Vac only / 277Vac
RATINGS AND CERTIFICATIONS
Certified By: Certified for North American Standards
IP rating: Dry
Zaneen Group Inc. © 2026, T 1800-388-3382, F 416-247-9319, www.zaneen.com Page 2/2
Available for International specifications by adding ‘INT’ at the end of the existing Model #. For assistance on ‘custom’ specifications, contact zteam@zaneen.com.
In a constant effort to supply the best product, we reserve the right to change specifications or materials without notice. The most recent specification sheets are found at zaneen.com July 6, 2026, 10:07 pm
PROJECT
TYPE
SPECIFIER
QUANTITY
DATE